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Polyester webbings 25 - 45 mm

Produktinformation

Polyester is a versatile fiber and the application range of polyester webbings are many and their strength makes them well suited for i.e.
technical products as safety belts, straps and lashing etc.




Art.nr

PEH25010R

PEH25014MU

PEH25130

PEH25130SI

PEH251400V

PEH25140HA

PEH2514NATO

PEH2514PUN

PEH25200M

PEH25200K

PEH35300RU

PEH3530NATO

PEH3530V

PEH45300RU

PEH45KELA

PEH3540V

Min. brottlast
ton

12

12

12

12

12

12

1,2

2,2

2,2

Bandbredd
mm

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

35

35

35

45

45

35

Farg

brun
svart
orange
bla

vit

gron
rod
svart
vit
orange
grén
vit
orange
bla

vit

Ca. levtid (arbetsdagar)
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