

Polyester webbings 25 - 45 mm

Produktinformation

Polyester is a versatile fiber and the application range of polyester webbings are many and their strength makes them well suited for i.e. technical products as safety belts, straps and lashing etc.



Art.nr	Min. brottlast ton	Bandbredd mm	Färg	Ca. levtid (arbetsdagar)
PEH25010R	1	25	brun	1
PEH25014MU	1,2	25	svart	1
PEH25130	1,2	25	orange	1
PEH25130SI	1,2	25	blå	1
PEH251400V	1,2	25	vit	1
PEH25140HA	1,2	25	grå	1
PEH2514NATO	1,2	25	grön	1
PEH2514PUN	1,2	25	röd	1
PEH25200M	2,2	25	svart	1
PEH25200K	2,2	25	vit	7
PEH35300RU	3	35	orange	1
PEH3530NATO	3	35	grön	1
PEH3530V	3	35	vit	1
PEH45300RU	3	45	orange	1
PEH45KELA	3	45	blå	7
PEH3540V	4	35	vit	1